
2021 OVERALL STANDINGS GROUP B

BARCEL
ONA

NOGARO

M
AGNY C

OURS

HOCKENHEI
M

PAUL R
IC

ARD

PAUL R
IC

ARD

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R11 R12 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 MILAN Nicolas FRA 433 433 42 50 50 50 27 50 42 36 50 36

2 POUGET David FRA 362 362 50 33 42 42 42 0 36 42 42 33

3 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 299 299 36 36 22 36 18 42 30 30 22 27

4 JURADO Anthony FRA 251 251 30 27 2 14 50 0 50 0 36 42

5 BOSSY Thibaut FRA 236 236 22 22 30 30 33 33 33 33 0 0

6 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 212 212 24 20 27 27 22 0 22 10 30 30

7 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 200 200 8 24 24 3 16 27 24 27 27 20

8 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 170 170 18 18 8 24 24 24 10 24 20 0

9 COCAIGN Paul FRA 138 138 14 16 14 6 1 22 3 20 18 24

10 GULDENFELS Dorian FRA 129 129 33 30 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CARREE Mickael FRA 108 108 20 14 18 20 0 0 14 22 0 0

12 MAIO Guillaume FRA 101 101 16 10 6 1 12 16 0 12 14 14

13 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 96 96 10 1 3 18 20 12 0 16 12 4

14 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 50 50 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 12

15 PAJOT David FRA 42 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 18

16 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 40 40 2 2 0 0 10 18 0 4 4 0

17 HORN FRA 38 38 4 8 1 4 0 10 0 0 3 8

18 OSPANOV Yeraly KZH 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 16

19 JULIA Fabien FRA 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

20 BAJO Alvaro ESP 18 18 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 13 13 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0

22 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 13 13 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 STEENMETZ René NED 13 13 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 6

24 FAYE Michel FRA 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 1

25 RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

26 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 6 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0

27 FREY Guy FRA 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

28 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

29 BERRIAU Joris FRA 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

30 GAUTIER Arnaud FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R11 R12 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 JIMENEZ Kevin FRA 210 210 25 25 15 25 15 25 25 25 12 18

2 ALBOUY Alexandre FRA 165 165 18 15 25 18 18 0 15 6 25 25

3 LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu FRA 138 138 6 18 18 2 12 18 18 18 18 10

4 SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy POL 111 111 12 12 2 15 25 15 4 15 10 1

5 COCAIGN Paul FRA 82 82 8 10 8 4 6 12 1 10 8 15

6 CARREE Mickael FRA 65 65 15 8 12 10 0 0 8 12 0 0

7 MAIO Guillaume FRA 51 51 10 6 1 0 10 8 0 8 4 4

8 PAJOT David FRA 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8

9 OSPANOV Yeraly KZH 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6

10 HERNANDEZ Juan Carlos ESP 9 9 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 BORDAGARAY Antoine FRA 8 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 R8 R11 R12 R23 R24 R27 R28

1 DZIADUS Laurent FRA 189 189 18 10 25 25 25 18 8 25 25 10

2 HORN FRA 126 126 15 25 18 18 8 15 4 0 8 15

3 BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA 117 117 12 12 10 12 18 25 0 12 10 6

4 VIGUIER Lionel FRA 110 110 25 18 0 0 2 0 10 18 12 25

5 JULIA Fabien FRA 91 91 6 6 8 15 0 0 12 8 18 18

6 CICUENDEZ Javier ESP 74 74 10 15 15 1 0 0 18 15 0 0

7 POLDERMAN Stephan NED 67 67 4 4 12 8 10 4 15 4 6 0

8 FAYE Michel FRA 46 46 2 1 0 6 6 12 0 10 1 8

9 STEENMETZ René NED 43 43 1 2 6 0 12 0 6 0 4 12

10 GAUTIER Arnaud FRA 30 30 8 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 FREY Guy FRA 22 22 0 0 2 4 4 10 1 1 0 0

12 RIGOULET Mathieu FRA 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2
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